
NEK SKEET & SPORTING

OCT SPORTING

OCT 3 2015

         Total Main Targets 4700 542147

Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 4700
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $188.00 MAIN EVENT

             Shooter Name            Main                 Awards                  Re-entry 
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

PUNCH

BOOTHBY JAMES III 620256 NH M 100 85 RU 1

OTTY ROBERT 622413 VT M 100 83 M1

WEAVER MICHAEL 620202 VT M 100 82

BOOTHBY JAMES II 559287 NH SV M 100 80

RAPH STEVE 634213 ME M 100 80

LAFLAMME SYLVAIN 603899 QC M 100 75

TROMBLEY ROBERT 513504 VT VT AA 100 89 HOA VT1 1

OSTRANDER GEORGE 518593 MA SS AA 100 78 AA1 SS1

PARKS DAN 547441 NH AA 100 75

SANTO BUD 626024 VT AA 100 74

ALLAIRE BRENT 578090 VT VT A 100 80 A1 1

GIDDINGS PETE 558145 QC SV A 100 78 SV1

CRAWFORD KEITH 620449 VT SV A 100 76

FEELEY RANDY 623734 VT VT A 100 72

GRIFFIN MIKE 550379 MA A 100 72

GRIFFIN BRIAN 523209 MA VT A 100 55

BEAN RANDY 611949 VT B 100 70 B1 1

KACHMARIK ANDY 620743 VT JR B 100 69 JR1

BAKER STEVE 098162C VT VT B 100 61

MOLLOY BRIAN 639039 NH B 100 56

BATES MIKE 636945 NH C 100 72 C1 1

CORNELL SETH 635116 VT SJ C 100 71

BOSCH DENNIS 560581 VT SV C 100 65

INCERPI CHRISTY 611948 VT LY C 100 65

ROCHETTE TOM 636946 NH C 100 64

BLAIR TOM 623736 VT SV C 100 57

FRITZ CARL 503377 VT VT C 100 49

TRYHORN STEVEN 573080 QC VT D 100 74 D1 1

PELOSI ROBERT 646053 VT D 100 73

SANTO GIANNA 641355 VT SJ D 100 72 SJ1/LY1



FOUNTAIN DEXTER 647325 MA D 100 68

HAZARD ERNIE 636761 VT SS D 100 67

MORIN BOB 540899 NH SV D 100 63

CROSBY KERRY 614894 VT VT D 100 41

KLEIN BRUCE 644934 NH SV E 100 49 E1

ALLEN LAURON VT 100 71 H1

SADLOWSKI STAN MA 100 65

DUNN DAVE MA 100 64

BAUM ROBERT VT 100 63

BASNER JENNA NH 100 53

SCHMIDT MICHAEL VT 100 52

SMITH MATT VT 100 48

WEST STEVE MA 100 40

LANOU TOOT VT 100 39

HAY JOHN CT 100 34

DAVIS FRED VT 100

SCHULZE CHRIS NH 100



NEK SKEET & SPORTING

OCT SPORTING

OCT 3 2015

         Total Main Targets 1500 542147

Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 1500
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $60.00 5-STAND

             Shooter Name            5-Stand                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

PUNCH

RAPH STEVE 634213 ME M 50 40 HOA 1

LAFLAMME SYLVAIN 603899 QC M 50 34 M1

BOOTHBY JAMES III 620256 NH M 50 27

OSTRANDER GEORGE 518593 MA SS AA 50 38 AA1 SS1 1

PARKS DAN 547441 NH AA 50 34

SANTO BUD 626024 VT AA 50 30

GRIFFIN BRIAN 523209 MA VT A 50 40 RU VT1 1

GRIFFIN MIKE 550379 MA A 50 35 A1

FEELEY RANDY 623734 VT VT A 50 34

GIDDINGS PETE 558145 QC SV A 50 32

ALLAIRE BRENT 578090 VT VT A 50 28

DUROCHER BOB 549324 VT B 50 36 B1 1

MOLLOY BRIAN 639039 NH B 50 33

KACHMARIK ANDY 620743 VT JR B 50 23 JR1

BOSCH DENNIS 560581 VT SV C 50 34 SV1 1

CORNELL SETH 635116 VT SJ C 50 34 C1 SJ1 1

INCERPI CHRISTY 611948 VT LY C 50 30

BLAIR TOM 623736 VT SV C 50 29

FRITZ CARL 503377 VT VT C 50 15

TRYHORN STEVEN 573080 QC VT D 50 34 D1 1

FOUNTAIN DEXTER 647325 MA D 50 28

SANTO GIANNA 641355 VT SJ D 50 24

MORIN BOB 540899 NH SV D 50 23

DUNN DAVE MA 50 33 H1

SADLOWSKI STAN MA 50 28

WEST STEVE MA 50 28

SMITH MATT VT 50 27

ALLEN LAURON VT 50 22

STOPLER MATT VT 50 21

HAY JOHN CT 50 10

Joe
Highlight


